Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB

RIVER VIEW HONEYMOONERS VALENTIN@8-Apr-2015

RIVER VIEW PIMP MY RIDE 09-Sep-2016
RIVER VIEW VICTORIA SECRET 03-Nov-2011
RIVER VIEW WILL - | - AM 24-Dec-2019

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Gelding

Reg
11798
12296
10555

13058

Sire

RIVER VIEW SPIRITS KODAK MOMENT
RIVER VIEW SPIRITS KODAK MOMENT
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

RHA WILL OF THE WIND (IMP USA)
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WINDSPIRITS MYSTICAL STORM (2007)

Damsire

WILLOWBANK TOPPA

WILLOWBANK TOPPA

WILLOWBANK TOPPA

WILLOWBANK TOPPA
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